
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8A 

Week 15 Sunday, December 1, 2024 – Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
A reminder that MAP testing takes place this week for Grades 2-8. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 
• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.  
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 
 
 A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. 
 Regards  
AIS Administration 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic  I.C Math 
Science 

Lab 
English Support ICT 

Monday Math  Arabic Music Social Support English Islamic 

Tuesday English Science S.H Math Islamic  Support Art 

Wednesday Islamic PE English  Math  S.H Arabic Support 
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 8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 
8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday English English Science  Activity 
Period 

Math Arabic Islamic   ICT 

Vocabulary 
English Science  اللغة العربية 

Urgently, nervously, confidently, 

cautiously  

Law of conservation of mass- open 

system- closed system- decomposition 

 

 
 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  (:20-19القرآن الكريم/سورة النبأ من الآية )   

2 I.C Science Class: L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions 90-92  

3 Math 
Ch2 L6 :Connect Proportional Relationships And Slope-

Volume 1 
132  

4 Science Lab 
L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions- 93-94- Do "Reading 

Check" page 94 
  

5 English 
Vocabulary in context: from Follow the Rabbit-Proof 

Fence 
314c 

Complete “Practice” part 

on a paper and include in 

the portfolio p:320 

6 Support Speaking Task   

7 ICT Lesson 2: Trimming Videos 52-54  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1 134,135  

2 Arabic  62 -60 التوكيد  

3 Music Guitar   

4 Social Unit 3 :Lesson 1:An  overview of values 64-66 
Solve questions 1-2-3 p:67 

on your book 

5 Support Math support session   

6 English First Read: from Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence 315-316  

7 Islamic 
 ( 2التوحيد/  الوحدة الأولى)فصل 

 الطواف والعكوف: تابع 
24-26  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Close read: from Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence 316-319 

Answer the questions of 

the comprehension check 

part p:319 (1,2) on a 

paper 

2 Science  L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions 95-96  

3 S.H  الدرس الرابع عشر / العوامل الداخلية والخارجية   

4 Math  Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1 136,137 Page 137- questions 7,8 

5 Islamic  
2الفقه/ الوحدة الأولى)فصل ) 

 تابع ليلة القدر والاعتكاف 
120-122  

6 Support  69 - 63 المفعول به  

7 Art 

Submission of a section of the final project (tracking the 

student and evaluating her performance in the artistic 

work) 

  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
2الثانية)فصلالحديث/ الوحدة  ) 

 (درس:)تابع فضل الصبر عبر المسألة
88-90  

2 PE Football Competitions   

3 English Argumentative writing :Brainstorming for draft 1   

4 Math Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1 136,137  

5 S.H الداخلية والخارجية الدرس الرابع عشر / العوامل  2ج    

6 Arabic  69 - 63 المفعول به  

7 Support Science support class: L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions 96-97  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English  Writing  :Draft 1   

2 English Language conventions: adjectives and adverbs P:322 

Complete “Read it” p: 322 

on a paper and include it 

in your portfolio 

3 Science  L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions 97 Do Lesson 3 check p: 97 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1 138 Page 138-question 14 

6 Arabic  ي ) س ، ش ، ص ، ض ( بخط الرقعة   52 -51 الرسم الكتابر

7 Islamic 
/ الوحدة الأولى:)الوحدة الأولى  (التفسبر

111-101تفسبر سورة المؤمنون من الآية) ) 
54-57  

8 ICT Lesson 3: Exporting media 55-56  

 

 


