





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 8A					
Week 15 Sunday, December 1, 2024 – Thursday, December 5, 2024							
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	al-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A reminder that MAP testing takes place this week for Grades 2-8. To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following:  They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.  They have a nutritious breakfast.  They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM.  A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. Regards AlS Administration						

## **Class Timetable**

	Perio	d	1	st	2	nd	3	rd				4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>							7 <sup>th</sup>		
	Time			00- 45		45- 30	9:30 10:1		reak	0		10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10 12:5		Break		¥	0		3:30- 14:15		
	Sunday		Isla	mic		I.C M		Math		Ö	S	Science Lab	English	Suppo	ort	- S	1	er Break	:20-13:30		ICT		
	Monda	ay	Má	ath	Ara	abic	Μι	ısic	Morning	10:15		Social	Support	English		tern 12.5	terno 12:55	Prayer	13:2	ls	lamic		
	Tuesday		uesday English		English Sci		Science		S.H		2		Math	Islamic	Suppo	ort	Af		_			Art	
	Wednes	day	Isla	mic	P	Έ	Eng	glish				Math	S.H	Arabi	ic					Su	ipport		
	Period		1	st		<b>2</b> <sup>r</sup>	d	3 <sup>rd</sup>	d	nir .	ak P	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>		7 <sup>th</sup>	Ξ	ر بر	er	¥ ,	8 <sup>th</sup>		
	Time		8:00	- 8:40		8:40 9:2		9:20 10:0		Mornin	g Break	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20		2:20 – 13:00	Aftern	noo Proof	Prayer	Break	13:35 - 14:15		
-	Thursday	Eng	lish	Eng	lish	Scie	nce					ctivity eriod	Math	Arabic	ls	lamic					ICT		

## Vocabulary

English	Science	اللغة العربية
Urgently, nervously, confidently, cautiously	Law of conservation of mass- open system- closed system- decomposition	







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday										
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework							
1	Islamic	(القرآن الكريم/سورة النبأ من الآية:(١٩١-٢٠									
2	I.C	Science Class: L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions	90-92								
3	Math	Connect Proportional Relationships And Slope- :Ch2 L6 Volume 1	132								
4	Science Lab	L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions- 93-94- Do "Reading Check" page 94									
5	English	Vocabulary in context: from Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence	314c	Complete "Practice" part on a paper and include in the portfolio p:320							
6	Support	Speaking Task									
7	ICT	Lesson 2: Trimming Videos	52-54								

	Monday											
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework								
1	Math	Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1	134,135									
2	Arabic	التوكيد	60- 62									
3	Music	Guitar										
4	Social	Lesson 1:An overview of values :Unit 3	64-66	Solve questions 1-2-3 p:67 on your book								
5	Support	Math support session										
6	English	First Read: from Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence	315-316									
7	Islamic	التوحيد/ الوحدة الأولى(فصل2) تابع الطواف والعكوف:	24-26									







	Tuesday										
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework							
1	English	Close read: from Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence	316-319	Answer the questions of the comprehension check part p:319 (1,2) on a paper							
2	Science	L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions	95-96								
3	S.H	الدرس الرابع عشر / العوامل الداخلية والخارجية									
4	Math	Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1	136,137	Page 137- questions 7,8							
5	Islamic	(الفقه/ الوحدة الأولى(فصل ٢ تابع ليلة القدر والاعتكاف	120-122								
6	Support	المفعول به	63 - 69								
7	Art	Submission of a section of the final project (tracking the student and evaluating her performance in the artistic work)									

	Wednesday											
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework								
1	Islamic	(الحديث/ الوحدة الثانية(فصل ٢ (درس:(تابع فضل الصبر عبى المسألة	88-90									
2	PE	Football Competitions										
3	English	Brainstorming for draft 1: Argumentative writing										
4	Math	Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1	136,137									
5	S.H	ج٢ الدرس الرابع عشر / العوامل الداخلية والخارجية										
6	Arabic	المفعول به	63 - 69									
7	Support	Science support class: L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions	96-97									







	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	English	Draft 1 :Writing							
2	English	Language conventions: adjectives and adverbs	P:322	Complete "Read it" p: 322 on a paper and include it in your portfolio					
3	Science	L3: Modeling Chemical Reactions	97	Do Lesson 3 check p: 97					
4		Thursday Activity	•						
5	Math	Ch2 L7: Analyze Linear Equations :Y=Mx-Volume 1	138	Page 138-question 14					
6	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي ( س ، ش ، ص ، ض ) بخط الرقعة	51- 52						
7	Islamic	(التفسير/ الوحدة الأولى:(الوحدة الأولى (تفسير سورة المؤمنون من الآية(١٠١-١١١	54-57						
8	ICT	Lesson 3: Exporting media	55-56						